

Partner Pledge to the Santa Cruz Valley National Heritage Area (SCVNHA)

Our organization recognizes the important mission of the Santa Cruz Valley Heritage Alliance to connect people to the historic and cultural foundations and the living landscape of the Santa Cruz Valley and actively work toward its long-term stewardship. Therefore, we declare to protect and enhance those natural and cultural places, historic communities, and living traditions that define the Santa Cruz Valley National Heritage Area by way of the following collaborative and strategic actions:

- **Stewardship:** Protect the SCVNHA's important natural and heritage resources, promote a sense of place and regional identity, celebrate our living traditions, and provide new economic opportunities.
- *Educate*: Build awareness of the SCVNHA and its assets and encourage voluntary conservation and preservation with those in our sphere of influence.
- **Partner:** Develop strategic public-private partnerships to implement projects and to develop educational opportunities to engage the local community and visitors to the region.

<u>Or</u>	ganization:				
Ma	ailing Address:				
<u>Cit</u>	zy, State ZIP:				
W	ebsite:				
<u>Co</u>	ntact Name:				
<u>Co</u>	ntact Email:				
<u>Co</u>	ntact Phone:				
<u>Νι</u>	Imber of Members/Staff:				
W	hich best describes your organi	izatio	n?		
	Nonprofit organization		Neighborhood association		Private Business
	Service club		Government		Other:
Ple	ease indicate if you are interest	ed ir	learning more about the follow	ving	Program Partnerships?
	Conservation Committee		Community Outreach & Events		Other:
	Preservation Committee		NPS Passport Stamp Site		
	Interpretive Committee		Ambassadors Program		
The	e undersigned commits to protect, pr	eserv	e, enhance, and promote the natural,	cultu	ural, and heritage resources of the

The undersigned commits to protect, preserve, enhance, and promote the natural, cultural, and heritage resources of the Santa Cruz Valley National Heritage Area: